Telecommunication batteries
Non-stop power supply
Telecommunication application needs reliable and high density power. Our telecommunication battery
provides several features that can support telecommunication applications. Those features are less
self-discharging, minimum power loss, and long service life. Therefore, by using our battery, the reliability
of your telecommunication system can be increased.

going inside.
Low internal resistance
and high specific power
Fast charging technologyEasy maintenance
Marine and power stationsUPS and EPS Emergency light Railway signal and aircraft
signal system
Electronic apparatus and
equipment
Alarm and security
system
Communication power
supply, DC power supply
Our range of Telecommunication batteries and technical specifications
RPT4-8.0 4 8 7.96 102 4.02 44
RPT6-6.5 6 6.5 6.46 150 5.91 34
RPT6-9.0 6 9 8.95 151 5.94 51
RPT6-11 6 11 10.9 151 5.94 51
RPT12-4.5 12 4.5 4.47 151 5.94 53
RPT12-7 12 7 6.92 151 5.94 65
RPT12-12 12 12 11.6 151 5.94 98
1.73 95 3.7 101 4 1 2.2
1.3 94 3.7 100 3.9 1.3 2.8
2 94 3.7 100 3.9 1.7 3.7
2 94 3.7 100 3.9 2 4.3
2.1 93 3.7 99 3.9 1.9 4.2
2.6 93.5 3.7 99.5 3.9 2.5 5.4
3.9 95 3.7 101 4 3.9 8.5
T2
T2
T2
T2
T1
T2
T2
Model
10Hr20Hr
1.75 V/cell
Width Height TH Weight Terminal
Type
Rated
Voltage
V
Length
mm in. mm in. mm mmin. in. kg lbs
RPT12-18 12 18 17 181.5 7.15 77
RPT12-24 12 24 23.9 164 6.46 125
RPT12-24 12 25.4 23.8 166 6.54 175
RPT12-26 12 26 25.8 166 6.54 175
RPT12-28 12 28 26.3 166 6.54 175
RPT12-38 12 40.6 38 197 7.76 165
RPT12-45 12 45 42 197 7.76 165
RPT12-55 12 59 55 229 9.02 138
RPT12-60 12 63.6 60 260 10.24 168
RPT12-65 12 68.2 65 348 13.7 167
RPT12-70 12 75 70 348 13.7 167
RPT12-75 12 80.2 75 260 10.24 168
RPT12-90H 12 95.4 90 306 12.05 168
RPT12-100 12 107 100 330 12.99 173
RPT12-120 12 128.4 120 408 16.06 177
RPT12-140 12 149.8 140 345 13.58 172
RPT12-150 12 160.5 150 483 19.02 170
RPT12-200 12 214 200 522 20.55 240
RPT12-250 12 268 250 522 20.55 268
RPT2-100 2 106.8 100 170 6.69 72
RPT2-150 2 160 150 170 6.69 98
RPT2-200 2 214 200 170 6.69 110
RPT2-250 2 266 250 170 6.69 110
RPT2-300 2 320 300 170 6.69 150
RPT2-400 2 426 400 210 8.27 175
RPT2-450 2 480 450 210 8.27 175
RPT2-500 2 534 500 240 9.45 175
RPT2-600 2 640 600 300 11.8 175
RPT2-800 2 854 800 410 16.1 175
RPT2-1000 2 1068 1000 475 18.7 175
RPT2-1200 2 1280 1200 475 18.7 175
RPT2-1500 2 1600 1500 403 15.87 354
RPT2-2000 2 2134 2000 490 19.29 350
RPT2-3000 2 3202 3000 709 27.9 350
3 167.5 6.6 167.5 6.6 5.7 12.6
4.9 174 6.9 174 6.9 8.5 18.6
6.9 125 4.9 125 4.9 7.8 17.2
6.9 125 4.9 125 4.9 8.4 18.5